Electronic Valve Actuator
SEVA (Smart Electronic Valve Actuator)
RCV-DS-01787-EN-11 (November 2022) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The SEVA is our next generation Smart Electric Valve Actuator that
provides our customers with an electric actuator with best-in-class
features. This product was designed for extreme conditions with
military grade components while providing the accuracy and

21 Screw 42 Hex nut
22 Caution decal 1 43 Downstop ring
Part Number Construction
November 2022RCV-DS-01787-EN-11Page 6
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
SEVA 100 - A 0 U A A Z
Model
SEVA 100 - 100# maximum thrust 100
SEVA 200 - 200# maximum thrust 200
Input Pick initial configuration. All are available.
4…20 mA (Signal to Open) A
0…5V DC (Signal to Open) B
0…10V DC (Signal to Open) C
3 Point D
4…20 mA (Signal to Close) E
0…5V DC (Signal to Close) F
0…10V DC (Signal to Close) G
Protocols
No Communication 0
Modbus RTU (485) M
Modbus TCP/IP (Dual Port) D
EtherNet/IP (Dual Port) E
Conduit Entry Threads
3/4 in. NPT U
M25 X 1.5 M
Yoke Hole Diameter
0.625 in. (Used on 1/4" RCV valves) A
0.875 in. (Used on 1/2", 3/4" and 1" RCV valves) B
1 in. ( Used on Kynar Model valves) C
1.125 in.  (Used on the following models 9000, 9100 and 1711 RCV valves) D
Stem Thread
#6-32 (Used on 1/4" RCV valves) A
#10-32 (Used on 1/2", 3/4" and 1" RCV valves) B
#1/4-28 (Used on the following models 9000 and 1711 RCV valves) C
#5/16-23 (Used on 9100 model RCV valves) D
Limit Switch
Mechanical Limit Switch S